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Head Office : 4 allée de I'Arche, 92400 Courbevoie, France
Tel: +33(0) 178 1500 00 — www.nexans.com
a French Société Anonyme with a share capital of € 43,494,691 — R.C.S. Nanterre 393 525 852

Disclosure of trading in own shares
From April 9, 2018 to April 13, 2018
Issuer : Nexans

Category : treasury shares

Pursuant to applicable law on share buybacks, Nexans declares the following purchases of its own shares from April 9, 2018 to April 13, 2018.
The trades have been executed on the regulated market of Euronext Paris within the framework of the description of the buyback program published on July 7, 2017 on the

Company's website (www.nexans.com) by an investment firm pursuant to a discretionary mandate pursuant to which Nexans may not influence decisions related to the date, the
price and the number of shares purchased.

Prix pondéré

Nom de Code identifiant de Jour de la Code identifiant de .Volum.e (o moyen . Cold.e

. o . " . . journalier (en . : identifiant

I'émetteur I'émetteur (code LEI) transaction I'instrument financier : journalier >

nombre de titres) : o marché
d'acquisition

NEXANS  969500Z9PEC3LFONI149 2018,04,09 FR0000044448 5700 41,1663 XPAR

NEXANS  969500Z9PEC3LFONI149 2018,04,10 FR0000044448 5400 41,2748 XPAR

NEXANS  969500Z9PEC3LFONI149 2018,04,11 FR0000044448 5400 41,4257 XPAR

NEXANS  969500Z9PEC3LFONI149 2018,04,12 FR0000044448 5500 40,9106 XPAR

NEXANS  969500Z9PEC3LFONI149 2018,04,13 FR0000044448 5500 42,0917 XPAR

Code Code
II’\lom de Ic'tode identifiant de Nom du PSI Code identifiant du PSI Jour/heure.de la |r?.ent|f|ant o[} F.’r|>.( Devise Quantl,te identifiant Numeéro de refer.ence Objectif du
I'émetteur I'émetteur (code LEI) Transaction I'instrument unitaire achetée marché de la transaction rachat
financier

NEXANS 969500Z9PEC3LFONI149 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 09:01:30 FR0000044448 42,22 EUR 89 XPAR 00042870156 TRPAL
NEXANS 969500Z9PEC3LFONI149 Natixis KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 09:01:30 FR0000044448 42,22 EUR 43 XPAR 00042870155TRPA1L
NEXANS 969500Z9PEC3LFONI149 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 09:17:54 FR0000044448 42,14 EUR 132 XPAR 00042870370TRPAL
NEXANS 969500Z9PEC3LFONI149 Natixis KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 09:18:20 FR0000044448 42,05 EUR 134 XPAR 00042870395TRPA1
NEXANS 969500Z9PEC3LFONI149 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 09:36:00 FR0000044448 42,19 EUR 165 XPAR 00042870820TRPAL
NEXANS 969500Z9PEC3LFONI149 Natixis KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 09:44:39 FR0000044448 42,02 EUR 131 XPAR 00042870867TRPAL

NEXANS 969500Z9PEC3LFONI149 Natixis KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 09:46:48 FR0000044448 42,06 EUR 53 XPAR 00042870889TRPAL
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KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 09:46:48
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 10:08:39
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 10:08:39
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 10:31:41
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 10:31:41
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 10:33:21
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 10:59:34
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 10:59:34
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 11:14:58
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 11:29:02
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 11:38:30
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 11:38:30
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 11:38:39
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 11:38:39
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 11:54:33
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 12:30:47
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 12:30:52
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 13:06:54
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 13:06:55
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 13:31:47
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 13:39:42
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 13:39:42
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 13:54:08
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 13:54:08
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 14:04:08
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 14:41:53
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 14:49:57
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 15:06:10
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 15:06:10
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 15:22:24
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 15:22:24
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 15:22:24
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KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 15:32:25
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 15:52:26
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 15:59:46
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 16:03:43
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 16:10:15
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 16:10:15
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 16:26:29
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 16:34:49
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 16:34:49
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 16:37:29
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 16:37:29
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KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 16:46:53
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KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 17:00:45
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 17:00:45
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 17:05:03
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 17:05:03
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 17:05:03
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 17:05:06
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 17:05:06
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,09 17:14:20
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,09 17:14:20
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,10 09:01:52
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,10 09:01:52
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148 XPAR
169 XPAR
100 XPAR
35 XPAR
1 XPAR
143 XPAR

00042895405TRPA1L
00042895406 TRPA1
00042895407TRPA1L
00042895517TRPA1
00042895515TRPA1L
00042895516 TRPA1L
00042895518TRPA1L
00042895519TRPA1
00042895848TRPA1L
00042895849TRPA1
00042896178TRPA1L
00042896179TRPA1
00042896473TRPA1L
00042896471TRPA1
00042896472TRPA1
00042896526 TRPA1
00042896528 TRPA1
00042896527TRPA1
00042896772TRPA1L
00042896773TRPAL
00042897520TRPA1L
00042897519TRPA1
00042898100TRPA1
00042898101TRPA1
00042898208TRPA1
00042898209TRPA1
00042898211TRPA1
00042898210TRPA1
00042899021TRPA1
00042899196 TRPA1
00042899220TRPA1
00042899222TRPA1
00042899221TRPA1
00042899437TRPA1L
00042899537TRPA1
00042899538TRPAL
00042899539TRPA1
00042899647TRPAL
00042899804TRPA1
00042899889TRPAL
00042900140TRPA1
00042900141TRPA1
00042900259TRPA1
00042900260TRPA1L
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Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis

KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 12:30:54
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 12:31:58
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 12:32:05
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 13:04:27
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 13:26:09
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 13:44:15
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 13:44:15
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 13:44:15
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 13:44:15
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 13:57:48
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 14:04:35
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 14:04:35
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 14:15:41
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 14:36:45
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 14:59:08
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 14:59:08
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 15:05:53
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 15:05:53
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 15:18:30
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 15:30:57
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 15:39:32
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 15:39:32
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 15:49:12
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 15:52:28
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 15:52:28
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 16:02:01
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 16:14:34
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 16:19:47
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 16:19:47
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 16:33:19
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 16:34:29
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 16:45:08
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 16:45:08
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 16:45:08
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 16:51:42
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 16:51:42
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,12 16:51:42
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 16:55:32
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 16:55:32
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 16:55:32
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,12 16:55:32
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 09:23:48
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 09:30:04
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 09:47:00

FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
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FR0000044448
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FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448

40,85
40,77
40,77
40,72
40,69
40,68
40,68
40,68
40,68
40,64
40,64
40,64
40,67
40,73
40,73
40,73
40,75
40,75
40,74
40,72
40,68
40,68
40,71
40,73
40,73
40,86
40,89
40,86
40,86
40,86
40,88

40,9

40,9

40,9
40,87
40,87
40,87

40,9

40,9

40,9

40,9
41,34
41,43

41,6

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

147 XPAR
35 XPAR
66 XPAR

134 XPAR

131 XPAR
21 XPAR
41 XPAR
41 XPAR
31 XPAR
24 XPAR
62 XPAR
70 XPAR

147 XPAR

130 XPAR
63 XPAR
79 XPAR
29 XPAR

107 XPAR

138 XPAR

137 XPAR
36 XPAR

103 XPAR
13 XPAR
90 XPAR
63 XPAR

145 XPAR

132 XPAR
52 XPAR
86 XPAR
59 XPAR

135 XPAR
25 XPAR
76 XPAR
41 XPAR
90 XPAR

1 XPAR
69 XPAR

200 XPAR

177 XPAR
16 XPAR

167 XPAR

158 XPAR

141 XPAR

4 XPAR

00042900426 TRPA1L
00042900432TRPA1
00042900433TRPA1L
00042900588TRPA1
00042900756 TRPAL
00042900837TRPA1
00042900838TRPA1L
00042900840TRPA1
00042900839TRPA1L
00042900953TRPA1
00042900980TRPA1L
00042900981TRPA1
00042901062TRPA1L
00042901322TRPA1
00042901648TRPA1
00042901649TRPA1
00042901739TRPA1L
00042901740TRPA1
00042901834TRPA1L
00042902012TRPA1
00042902127TRPA1
00042902128TRPA1
00042902284TRPA1
00042902346 TRPAL
00042902347TRPA1
00042902478TRPA1
00042902919TRPA1
00042902997TRPA1
00042902996 TRPA1
00042903290TRPA1
00042903399TRPA1
00042903618TRPA1
00042903620TRPA1
00042903619TRPA1
00042903742TRPA1
00042903739TRPA1L
00042903743TRPA1
00042903822TRPA1
00042903824TRPA1
00042903823TRPA1
00042903821TRPA1
00042905575TRPA1L
00042905690TRPA1
00042905849TRPA1
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KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 09:47:00
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 09:47:00
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 09:47:02
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 10:10:24
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 10:10:24
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 10:30:18
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 10:30:18
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 10:38:27
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 11:01:24
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 11:01:49
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 11:01:49
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 11:52:39
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 12:25:34
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 12:25:34
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 12:26:36
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 12:56:41
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 13:05:56
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 13:17:21
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 13:24:20
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 13:27:02
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 14:05:17
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 14:17:19
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 14:33:53
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 14:33:53
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 14:42:06
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 14:42:06
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 14:42:06
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 14:45:17
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 15:11:00
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 15:20:59
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 15:32:30
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 15:32:30
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 15:32:30
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 15:37:05
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 15:48:14
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 15:57:06
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 15:57:10
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 15:57:10
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 16:13:20
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 16:13:20
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 16:24:07
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 16:24:38
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 16:24:38
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 16:41:03
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FR0000044448
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FR0000044448

41,6

41,6
41,58

41,8
41,77

41,9

41,9
41,86
42,21
42,26
42,26
42,48
42,45
42,45
42,39
42,25
42,22
42,29
42,12
41,99

42,2
42,14
42,24
42,24
42,28
42,28
42,28
42,22
42,45
42,43
42,42
42,42
42,42
42,34
42,25

42,2
42,18
42,18
42,13
42,13
42,18
42,14
42,14

42,1

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

56 XPAR
85 XPAR
140 XPAR
140 XPAR
143 XPAR
100 XPAR
41 XPAR
134 XPAR
78 XPAR
124 XPAR
14 XPAR
143 XPAR
9 XPAR
134 XPAR
132 XPAR
131 XPAR
47 XPAR
128 XPAR
126 XPAR
130 XPAR
134 XPAR
145 XPAR
125 XPAR
8 XPAR
97 XPAR
30 XPAR
17 XPAR
137 XPAR
142 XPAR
128 XPAR
18 XPAR
30 XPAR
90 XPAR
130 XPAR
133 XPAR
133 XPAR
37 XPAR
94 XPAR
62 XPAR
76 XPAR
155 XPAR
56 XPAR
74 XPAR
70 XPAR

00042905851TRPA1L
00042905850TRPA1
00042905853TRPA1L
00042906015TRPA1
00042906016 TRPAL
00042906261 TRPA1
00042906262TRPAL
00042906314TRPA1
00042906525TRPA1L
00042906543TRPA1
00042906544TRPA1L
00042907394TRPA1
00042907578TRPAL
00042907577TRPA1
00042907581TRPA1L
00042907902TRPA1
00042908003TRPA1
00042908167TRPA1
00042908221TRPA1
00042908225TRPA1
00042908451TRPA1
00042908653TRPA1
00042908756 TRPAL
00042908757TRPA1
00042908825TRPA1
00042908824TRPA1
00042908826 TRPA1
00042908877TRPA1
00042909075TRPA1
00042909217TRPA1
00042909367TRPA1L
00042909368TRPA1
00042909369TRPA1
00042909495TRPA1
00042909729TRPA1
00042909952TRPA1
00042909954TRPA1
00042909953TRPA1
00042910429TRPA1
00042910428TRPA1
00042910652TRPA1
00042910670TRPA1
00042910671TRPA1
00042911378TRPA1
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KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 16:41:03
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 16:41:06
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 16:41:06
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 16:41:06
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 16:58:07
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6: 2018,04,13 16:58:08
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 16:58:08
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 17:08:09
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 17:11:47
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 17:13:37
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ6:2018,04,13 17:18:04

FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448
FR0000044448

42,1
42,07
42,06
42,06

42,1
42,07
42,07

42
41,99
41,99
42,02

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

67 XPAR
125 XPAR
54 XPAR
75 XPAR
128 XPAR
115 XPAR
13 XPAR
125 XPAR
127 XPAR
133 XPAR
79 XPAR

00042911377TRPA1L
00042911380TRPA1
00042911381TRPA1
00042911382TRPA1
00042912105TRPA1
00042912106 TRPA1
00042912107TRPA1L
00042912423TRPA1
00042912578TRPA1L
00042912650TRPA1
00042912823TRPA1L



